RESOLUTION NO. 22746

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF AN AMENDMENT TO THE AGREEMENT WITH JOE L. WOODALL TO PROVIDE TECHNICAL SERVICES RELATIVE TO RECORDS AND INFORMATION RESEARCH FOR A TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED THIRTY-SIX THOUSAND DOLLARS ($36,000.00) PER YEAR.



BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, TENNESSEE, That there be and is hereby authorized the execution of an Amendment to the Agreement with Joe L. Woodall to provide technical services relative to records and information research for a total amount not to exceed $36,000.00 per year.

ADOPTED:
December 5, 2000

:cjc

